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State Medical PG Seats (M.D/M.S)/Post MBBS DNB/Post MBBS Diploma allotments-2023 (Round 3 off line) 

(State of Rajasthan) 

 
Choice Filling Form (Round 3 off line) 

 

Name  

State Registration ID  State Round 3     
combined merit no.  

 

Category  Domicile  

MBBS passed from  In-service/Non-service  
 
 
 

Choice 
No. 

Name of course 
(Specialization) 

Recognized/ 
Permitted 

Name of college 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     
 
 

I have filled __________ No. of choices in order of preference.  

 
Declaration : 
I declare that the above choices have been filled up by me personally and the entries made are correct. 
I have gone through all the rules, information, instructions, notification etc. and I promise to abide by them. 
I fulfill the prescribed eligibility criteria relating to educational qualification etc. for the course(s) I am applying for. 
 

Date:                       Signature of Candidate 


